Ministry Schedule

Saturday Nov. 30, 2024 Priest Isaac Dillon volunteers Winners Donna Hesser
6:00 PM Henry Dillon
Josiah Dillon
Sunday Dec. 1, 2024 Kevin Knight Ben Luthman Louis Luthman Shawn Bihn Mary Kuba Susan Brunner
8:00am Adam Luthman Fred Wheeler Deb Ulrey
Anthony Luthman Mike Reichert Rebecca Bihn
James Luthman Dave Shoffner
Saturday Dec. 7, 2024 Lisa Axe Orville Winner Alan Winner Katie McCabe Suzi Corwin
6:00pm Corbin Wilson volunteers John McCabe
Ash Wilson
Sunday Dec. 8, 2024 Jim Thiel Brandi Altstaetter  Caleb Altstaetter Phil Altstaetter Ashley Roberts Laurie Stroebel
8:00am Jase Thompson Jeff Codora Rebecca Bihn
Wyatt Zumberger Charles Seimet
Deb Seimet
Monday Dec. 9, 2024 Kevin Knight Jan Knight Louis Luthman Dan Reichert Katie McCabe Lee McCarty
Immaculate Conception Adam Luthman Mike Reichert Mary Kuba
7:00pm Anthony Luthman Fred Wheeler Deb Ulrey
James Luthman Ed Fisher Donna True
Saturday Dec.14, 2024 Jennifer Klinker Eli Baughman Winner's Donna Hesser
6:00pm Lucas Klinker volunteers
Michael Klinker
Sunday Dec. 15, 2024 Jim Thiel Nancy Nolan Corbin Wilson Charles Seimet Katie McCabe Laurie Stroebel
8:00am Lincoln Nielsen Deb Seimet Mary Kuba
Wyatt Zumberger Jeff Codora Rebecca Bihn
Dave Shoffner
Saturday Dec. 21, 2024 Lisa Axe Orville Winner volunteers Deb Ulrey Renee Winner
6:00pm Ezra Winner Kathy Robinson
Micha Winner
Sunday Dec. 22, 2024 Kevin Knight Brandi Alstaetter  Caleb Altstaetter Phil Altstaetter Ashley Roberts Lee McCarty
8:00am Lincoln Nielsen Shawn Bihn
Michael Klinker Fred Wheeler
Ed Fisher
Saturday Dec. 24, 2024 Kevin Knight David Goff Isaac Dillon volunteers volunteers Suzi Corwin
6:00pm Henry Dillon
Josiah Dillon
Wyatt Zumberger
Sunday Dec. 25, 2024 Jim Thiel Ben Luthman Louis Luthman Charles Seimet Winner's Susan Brunner
9:00am Adam Luthman Deb Seimet
Anthony Luthman Mike Reichert
James Luthman Dan Reichert
Saturday Dec. 28, 2024 David Goff Eli Baughman volunteers Deb Ulrey Donna Hesser
6:00pm Corbin Wilson Kathy Robinson
Ash Wilson
Sunday Dec. 29, 2024 Kevin Knight Jan Knight Ezra Winner Alan Winner Mary Kuba Renee Winner
9:00am Micha Winner Shawn Bihn Donna True
Jase Thompson Ed Fisher Rebecca Bihn
Jeff Codora
Tuesday, Dec. 31, 2024 Jim Thiel Nancy Nolan Orville Winner Alan Winner Winner's Lee McCarty
Holy Mother of God Isaac Dillon Dave Shoffner
7:00pm Henry Dillon Fred Wheeler
Josiah Dillon Mike Reichert




